

1 st on a/c bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
et. road - primary NDB (Bones)				
Name of work - Construction of				
new 2nd work from Takki pur				
Parkki sadak to BaiKha Bareth				
miya takki via primary school.				
Agency - Niket Kumar				
Agreement No 2/ primary NDB/2021-22				
Date of agreement - 22/7/2021				
Date of measurement - 05/6/2022				
work done				

① Providing and fixing of working

bench marks pillars work

Complete job

main road to

South end. job - $21 \times 30 = 630 \text{ m}$

Nahar to

School job - $23 \times 30 = 690 \text{ m}$

1320 m

1.32 km

② Reference pillars work

Same length item (1) 1.32 km

③ clearing and grubbing road

land with all Complete job

$21 \times 30 \times 5.0 = 3150 \text{ m}^2$

$23 \times 30 \times 5.0 = 3450 \text{ m}^2$

6600 m²

Continuation

= 0.66 H

1st on a/c bill
Abstract of Cost
7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provisioning and fixing of Working bench marks all complete					
id vide TMB page (1)					
1.32 Km @ Rs 3912 = 96 / Km					Rs 5165/-
② Reference pillars vide TMB					
page (1) 1.32 Km @ 1792 = 71 / Km					B 2366/-
③ Clearing and grubbing road					
land by manual means					
all complete id vide TMB (1)					
0.66 H @ 51133 = 76 / H					Rs 33748/-
④ Dismantling of brick masonry from culvert vide TMB page (2)					
17.33 m ³ @ Rs 231 = 77 / m ³					Rs 4017/-
⑤ Dismantling of existing structure like culvert bridge					
etc vide TMB page (2) c.c					
0.60 m ³ @ 484 = 74 / m ³					Rs 291/-
⑥ Dismantling of cement concrete pavement all complete id vide					
TMB page (2) 36 m ³ @ 1563.83 / m ³					Rs 56298/-
⑦ Removing all type of house pipe & stacking water line on land					
all complete id vide TMB page (2)					
5 m @ 176 = 53 / m					Rs 983/-
⑧ Excavation of road new					
with manual means vide TMB (2)					
99 m ³ @ 74 = 16 / m ³					Rs 7342/-

Continuation

CRP 110110/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				6/ft	110/10 ft
(1) Construction of embankment					
with material from					
borrow pits with 100 m land					
all complete job vide TMB					
Page (3) 456 m ³					
at 175 = 221 m ³ 79900/					
(2) with 100 m land with 100 m					
Page No (3) 810 m ³					
at 141 = 141 m ³ 114323/					
(11) Construction of subgrade &					
earth shoulder all complete					
job vide TMB Page (3)					
1050 m ³ at 176 = 86/ m ³ 8185703/					
(12) Construction of granular sub					
base by providing well graded					
material of gradings TMB					
complete job vide TMB Page (5)					
496-775 m ³ at 3107 = 06/ m ³ 1543500/					
(13) Providing, Laying, Spreading					
and Compacting of stone granules					
of WBM gr III vide TMB Page (5)					
59.06 m ³ at 3772 = 12/ m ³ 223072/					
(30) Providing & Laying of typical					
masonry in form of typical					
with all complete job vide					
TMB Page (5) 3 at 10856 = 19/ each 32569/					

Continuation Co. 2289182/

[illegible]

Continuation